
NORTHEAST PART OF LOT 35 & LOT 3
ACRES S/D.

FALLICK HOWARD LEE
180 SW GOPHER CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-17-10013-035
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0
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1530/188 12/20/2024 WD Q I 01 306,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THREE JAY'S LLC

FALLICK HOWARD LEE

1463/1915 4/05/2022 WD Q I 01 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORLEY MICHELLE T

THREE JAY'S LLC
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000053526 Roof Replacement 11,800 07/06/2025

21526 M H 393 02/17/2004

2025HX Base Yr

180 SW GOPHER CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 3,319 118.0000 110.92 368,143 1989 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2359

BAS 228 100 228 13,910

BAS 440 100 440 26,843

BAS 1,691 100 1,691 103,161

FCP 400 25 100 6,101

FGR 840 55 462 28,185

FOP 10 35 4 244

FOP 220 35 77 4,698

UOP 120 25 30 1,830

UOP 392 25 98 5,979

UST 420 45 189 11,530

4,761 3,319 202,479

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W25 S1 W10 N1 W28 S27 E12 E19 E22 E10 N27 $
FGR=[ORIG=0,-30] N35 W24 S35 E24 $
BAS=[ORIG=-32,27] S20 E22 N20 W22 $
UST=[ORIG=-24,-65] W12 S35 E12 N35 $
FCP=[ORIG=-10,27] S20 E20 N20 W20 $
UOP=[ORIG=-63,27] S20 E31 N8 W19 N12 W12 $
BAS=[ORIG=-51,27] S12 E19 N12 W19 $
FOP=[ORIG=-25,0] N10 W22 S10 E22 $
UOP=[ORIG=-63,27] W10 S12 E10 N12 $
FOP=[ORIG=-25,0] W10 S1 E10 N1 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 344.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 688

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,688

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 55,000.00 60,500.00 60,500


